Rank

0 N o oA WON =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

School
Panguitch
Piute
Bryce Valley
Manila
Diamond Ranch Academy
Monument Valley
Valley
Water Canyon
Whitehorse
Tabiona
Monticello
Wendover
Intermountain Christian
Altamont
Rich
Milford
Tintic
Telos
Pinnacle
Wayne
Mount Vernon
Green River
Dugway

Boys Basketball RPI

RPI
0.668474
0.636909
0.614947
0.598756
0.594024
0.585689
0.518484
0.510163
0.496496
0.493402
0.461621
0.446906
0.437944
0.431506
0.422141
0.406521
0.384547
0.382611
0.372362
0.368803
0.295755
0.249035
0.234627

WP
0.857143
0.800000
0.727273
0.812500
0.555556
0.937500
0.545455
0.500000
0.604167
0.545455
0.375000
0.400000
0.403846
0.375000
0.375000
0.444444
0.307692
0.428571
0.400000
0.222222
0.200000
0.083333
0.000000

OWP
0.511512
0.499969
0.527164
0.396194
0.662504
0.267857
0.503151
0.524387
0.397219
0.442147
0.545812
0.496254
0.470409
0.479558
0.457860
0.359329
0.439672
0.335730
0.328801
0.492214
0.361878
0.366542
0.436974

OOWP W-L

0.525787
0.519231
0.504501
0.548441
0.458971
0.432787
0.466112
0.491885
0.458724
0.489809
0.472560
0.435922
0.445297
0.469554
0.473544
0.448232
0.482334
0.386758
0.444015
0.473070
0.429099
0.465914
0.379888

122
8-2
83
9-3
54
3-1
6-5
3-4
6-6
6-5
37
46
58
35
35
45
4-9
3-4
4-6
27
2-8
1-11
0-6



